Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1423

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

ADITYA SETHI
ANCHAL SINGH
ANJALI AGGARWAL
ANJALI MISHRA
ANJALI SINGH
BHARAT VARSHNEY
CHETNA

DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY
GAJAB SINGH
GAYATRI RANI

HIMANI

HIMANSHU TYAGI
JYOTI LOHANI
MAHENDER HARSOLIA
MAHIMA

MANSI BHARDWAJ

Roll No.

2K20/MSCMAT/01
2K20/MSCMAT/03
2K20/MSCMAT/04
2K20/MSCMAT/05
2K20/MSCMAT/06
2K20/MSCMAT/07
2K20/MSCMAT/08
2K20/MSCMAT/09
2K20/MSCMAT/10
2K20/MSCMAT/11
2K20/MSCMAT/13
2K20/MSCMAT/14
2K20/MSCMAT/15
2K20/MSCMAT/16
2K20/MSCMAT/17

2K20/MSCMAT/18

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

8.91
8.91
8.93
8.76
8.44
8.38
8.93
7.91
6.69
7.07
9.22
7.71
9.38
7.76
8.60

8.80

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

24/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 1/3




Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1423

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

MANSI PANCHAL
PRINCE

RASHIKA MANGLA
REETIKA SINGH
ROHIT

ROHIT RAGHAV
SANDEEP

SHIVAM GUPTA
SHWETA KALSON
SUKHPAL

SWATI MALHOTRA
UTKARSH KAPOOR
VIDIPT VASHIST
KM VEDIKA DIXIT
SHIVANI KALYAN

Farheen Ajaz

Roll No.

2K20/MSCMAT/19
2K20/MSCMAT/22
2K20/MSCMAT/23
2K20/MSCMAT/24
2K20/MSCMAT/25
2K20/MSCMAT/26
2K20/MSCMAT/27
2K20/MSCMAT/28
2K20/MSCMAT/29
2K20/MSCMAT/30
2K20/MSCMAT/31
2K20/MSCMAT/32
2K20/MSCMAT/33
2K20/MSCMAT/37
2K20/MSCMAT/39

2K20/MSCMAT/40

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

8.16
8.47
8.56
8.82
8.11
7.73
8.13
7.84
8.80
8.07
8.93
8.60
8.58
8.36
8.71

8.58

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

24/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/3




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification
No : 1423

Program : Master of Science
The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.
Branch : Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics
Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90
2K20/MSCMAT/41 | qT=aT Tgard 90 8.38
90 8.64

33 TANYA GAHLOT
MITALI KHANDELWAL

ECIEIRCEREIET

34 2K20/MSCMAT/42

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.
Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Controller of Examination \._,/’p\ R~

Date :  24/05/2022 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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