

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1423

Program: Master of Science

24/05/2022

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
ADITYA SETHI	2K20/MSCMAT/01	आदित्य सेठी	90	8.91
ANCHAL SINGH	2K20/MSCMAT/03	आंचल सिंह	90	8.91
ANJALI AGGARWAL	2K20/MSCMAT/04	अंजली अग्रवाल	90	8.93
ANJALI MISHRA	2K20/MSCMAT/05	अंजली मिश्रा	90	8.76
ANJALI SINGH	2K20/MSCMAT/06	अंजली सिंह	90	8.44
BHARAT VARSHNEY	2K20/MSCMAT/07	भारत वार्ष्णेय	90	8.38
CHETNA	2K20/MSCMAT/08	चेतना	90	8.93
DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY	2K20/MSCMAT/09	दीपिका चौधरी	90	7.91
GAJAB SINGH	2K20/MSCMAT/10	गजब सिंह	90	6.69
GAYATRI RANI	2K20/MSCMAT/11	गायत्री रानी	90	7.07
HIMANI	2K20/MSCMAT/13	हिमानी	90	9.22
HIMANSHU TYAGI	2K20/MSCMAT/14	हिमांशु त्यागी	90	7.71
JYOTI LOHANI	2K20/MSCMAT/15	ज्योति लोहानी	90	9.38
MAHENDER HARSOLIA	2K20/MSCMAT/16	महेन्दर हरसोलीया	90	7.76
MAHIMA	2K20/MSCMAT/17	महिमा	90	8.60
MANSI BHARDWAJ	2K20/MSCMAT/18	मानसी भारद्वाज	90	8.80
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ADITYA SETHI ANCHAL SINGH ANJALI AGGARWAL ANJALI MISHRA ANJALI SINGH BHARAT VARSHNEY CHETNA DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY GAJAB SINGH GAYATRI RANI HIMANI HIMANSHU TYAGI JYOTI LOHANI MAHENDER HARSOLIA	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average ADITYA SETHI 2K20/MSCMAT/01 ANCHAL SINGH 2K20/MSCMAT/03 ANJALI AGGARWAL 2K20/MSCMAT/04 ANJALI MISHRA 2K20/MSCMAT/05 ANJALI SINGH 2K20/MSCMAT/06 BHARAT VARSHNEY 2K20/MSCMAT/07 CHETNA 2K20/MSCMAT/08 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY 2K20/MSCMAT/09 GAJAB SINGH 2K20/MSCMAT/10 GAYATRI RANI 2K20/MSCMAT/11 HIMANI 2K20/MSCMAT/13 HIMANSHU TYAGI 2K20/MSCMAT/14 JYOTI LOHANI 2K20/MSCMAT/15 MAHENDER HARSOLIA 2K20/MSCMAT/16 MAHIMA	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point AverageTC - Total CreditsADITYA SETHI2K20/MSCMAT/01आदित्य मेठीANCHAL SINGH2K20/MSCMAT/03आंचल सिंहANJALI AGGARWAL2K20/MSCMAT/04अंजली अग्रवालANJALI MISHRA2K20/MSCMAT/05अंजली मिश्राANJALI SINGH2K20/MSCMAT/06अंजली सिंहBHARAT VARSHNEY2K20/MSCMAT/07भारत वार्ष्णेयCHETNA2K20/MSCMAT/08चेतनाDEEPIKA CHOUDHARY2K20/MSCMAT/09दीपिका चौधरीGAJAB SINGH2K20/MSCMAT/10गजब सिंहGAYATRI RANI2K20/MSCMAT/11मायत्री रानीHIMANI2K20/MSCMAT/13हिमानीHIMANSHU TYAGI2K20/MSCMAT/14हिमांशृ त्यागीJYOTI LOHANI2K20/MSCMAT/15ज्योति लोहानीMAHENDER HARSOLIA2K20/MSCMAT/16महेन्दर हरसोलीयाMAHIMA2K20/MSCMAT/17महिमा	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90 ADITYA SETHI 2K20/MSCMAT/01 आदित्य सेठी 90 ANCHAL SINGH 2K20/MSCMAT/03 आंचल सिंह 90 ANJALI AGGARWAL 2K20/MSCMAT/04 अंजली अग्रवाल 90 ANJALI MISHRA 2K20/MSCMAT/05 अंजली मिश्रा 90 ANJALI SINGH 2K20/MSCMAT/06 अंजली सिंह 90 BHARAT VARSHNEY 2K20/MSCMAT/07 मारत वार्ष्णेंय 90 CHETNA 2K20/MSCMAT/08 चेतनग 90 DEEPIKA CHOUDHARY 2K20/MSCMAT/09 दीपिका चौधरी 90 GAJAB SINGH 2K20/MSCMAT/10 गजब सिंह 90 GAYATRI RANI 2K20/MSCMAT/11 गायत्री रानी 90 HIMANI 2K20/MSCMAT/13 हिमानी 90 HIMANSHU TYAGI 2K20/MSCMAT/14 हिमांशु त्यागी 90 MAHENDER HARSOLIA 2K20/MSCMAT/16 महेन्दर हरसोलीया 90 MAHIMA 2K20/MSCMAT/17 महिमा 90

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1423

Program: Master of Science

24/05/2022

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
17	MANSI PANCHAL	2K20/MSCMAT/19	मानसी पांचाल	90	8.16
18	PRINCE	2K20/MSCMAT/22	प्रिंस	90	8.47
19	RASHIKA MANGLA	2K20/MSCMAT/23	रक्षिका मंगला	90	8.56
20	REETIKA SINGH	2K20/MSCMAT/24	रीतिका सिंह	90	8.82
21	ROHIT	2K20/MSCMAT/25	रोहित	90	8.11
22	ROHIT RAGHAV	2K20/MSCMAT/26	रोहित राघव	90	7.73
23	SANDEEP	2K20/MSCMAT/27	संदीप	90	8.13
24	SHIVAM GUPTA	2K20/MSCMAT/28	शिवम् गुप्ता	90	7.84
25	SHWETA KALSON	2K20/MSCMAT/29	श्वेता कलसों	90	8.80
26	SUKHPAL	2K20/MSCMAT/30	सुखपाल	90	8.07
27	SWATI MALHOTRA	2K20/MSCMAT/31	स्वाति मल्होत्रा	90	8.93
28	UTKARSH KAPOOR	2K20/MSCMAT/32	उत्कर्ष कपूर	90	8.60
29	VIDIPT VASHIST	2K20/MSCMAT/33	विदीप्त वशिस्ट	90	8.58
30	KM VEDIKA DIXIT	2K20/MSCMAT/37	कु. वेदिका दीक्षित	90	8.36
31	SHIVANI KALYAN	2K20/MSCMAT/39	शिवानी कल्याण	90	8.71
32	Farheen Ajaz	2K20/MSCMAT/40	फरहीन अजाज़	90	8.58

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1423

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Mathematics - Department of Applied Mathematics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
33	TANYA GAHLOT	2K20/MSCMAT/41	तान्या गहलोत	90	8.38
34	MITALI KHANDELWAL	2K20/MSCMAT/42	मिताली खंडेलवाल	90	8.64

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.